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Bus VSD58 Vasco - Belgavi Cbt Go to website

Direction
Vasco KTC Bus Stop — Belgavi CBT Ksrtc

58 stops

Open route schedule

Vasco KTC Bus Stop

Goa Shipyard

Vaddem Lake

Chikalim Junction

Vidya Mandir School

Airport Residency

Dabolim Airport

Dabolim Bogmalo Cross

MES College

Birla Bits Pilani

Zareer

Zuarinager

Birla

Near Petro Pump, Birla

Govt School,Birla

Upasnaga, Queeny Nagar

Upasnagar

Metastrip

Housing Board - Upasnagar

Verna Birla Bypass

Verna Titan

Route schedule
Vasco KTC Bus Stop — Belgavi CBT Ksrtc

Monday 15:20-17:30

Tuesday 15:20-17:30

Wednesday 15:20-17:30

Thursday 15:20-17:30

Friday 15:20-17:30

Saturday 15:20-17:30

Sunday 15:20-17:30

Route info

Direction: Vasco KTC Bus Stop

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 6 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-VSD58-3468712372-1703502170
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Verna Hotel Maharaja

Verna Pirni

Verna Pirni Jn.

Verna Panchayat

Verna Holy Church

Sonaulim

Hadkant/Bamborde

Verna Agnel Ashram

Near Old Tata Showroom

Rumdi

Carmel College

Nuvem Church

Gorvootti

Margao KTC Bus Stand

Fatorda Stadium

Borim Bridge

Borim

Saibaba Temple

Bori Sanquar

Kalmamal

Top Cola

Ponda KTC Bus Stand

Usgao

Dharbandora

Dhat Farm

Mollem

Goa Border

Anmod 1st Gate

Anmod



Tinai Ghat

Ramnager

Londa

Gunji

Khanapur Bus Stand

Piranwadi

Belgavi Railway Bus Stand

Belgavi CBT Ksrtc



Direction
Belgavi CBT Ksrtc — Vasco KTC Bus Stop

58 stops

Open route schedule

Belgavi CBT Ksrtc

Belgavi Railway Bus Stand

Piranwadi

Khanapur Bus Stand

Gunji

Londa

Ramnager

Tinai Ghat

Anmod

Anmod 1st Gate

Goa Border

Mollem

Dhat Farm

Dharbandora

Usgao

Ponda KTC Bus Stand

Top Cola

Kalmamal

Bori Sanquar

Saibaba Temple

Borim

Borim Bridge

Fatorda Stadium

Margao KTC Bus Stand

Gorvootti

Route schedule
Belgavi CBT Ksrtc — Vasco KTC Bus Stop

Monday 08:30-10:45

Tuesday 08:30-10:45

Wednesday 08:30-10:45

Thursday 08:30-10:45

Friday 08:30-10:45

Saturday 08:30-10:45

Sunday 08:30-10:45

Route info

Direction: Belgavi CBT Ksrtc

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 6 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-VSD58-3468712372-1703502170


Nuvem Church

Carmel College

Rumdi

Near Old Tata Showroom

Verna Agnel Ashram

Hadkant/Bamborde

Sonaulim

Verna Holy Church

Verna Panchayat

Verna Pirni Jn.

Verna Pirni

Verna Hotel Maharaja

Verna Titan

Verna Birla Bypass

Housing Board - Upasnagar

Metastrip

Upasnagar

Upasnaga, Queeny Nagar

Govt School,Birla

Near Petro Pump, Birla

Birla

Zuarinager

Zareer

Birla Bits Pilani

MES College

Dabolim Bogmalo Cross

Dabolim Airport

Airport Residency



Vidya Mandir School

Chikalim Junction

Vaddem Lake

Goa Shipyard

Vasco KTC Bus Stop

VSD58 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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